Ranking list of non EU appplicants admitted to the written test
Master in Mathematics
a.y. 2025/2026

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

e The application ID can be checked on the email that the applicants have received after the
submission.

e Applicants who have applied for more than one master have an application ID for each master they
applied for.

e Applicants with a score lower than 30 out of 60 are not admitted to the written test.

e Applicants not eligible do not fulfilled the admission requirements and/or paid the application fee by
the call deadline.

e The written test will be held on Thursday 8th May 2024 on zoom Platform at 8.00 a.m. (ltalian
time). Admitted applicants will receive an email from master-st@unitn.it including the instruction about

the written test.

¢ In case of absence the applicant will be excluded from the selection process regardless of the reason.

Application ID Score pre-selection Outcome
778559 44 Admitted
795614 42 Admitted
783564 39 Admitted
795586 39 Admitted
785242 38 Admitted
779175 38 Admitted
788641 37 Admitted
789087 36 Admitted
795300 36 Admitted
793471 36 Admitted
796269 33 Admitted

780178 32 Admitted



Application ID
780884
791892
794773
778418
782747
783588
785426
787286
786504
792202
796223
779142
785995
781633
789387
780175
793410
790426
778902
783240
795962
795488
793082
796206
795331
794190
796177
797351
779392
780076
785817
795281
784934
796609
797412

Trento, 23.04.2025

Score pre-selection
32
32
31
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
24
21
21
20
18
18

Outcome
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not admitted
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible
Not eligible



