

Ranking list of non EU appplicants admitted to the written test Master in Mathematics a.y. 2025/2026

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

- The application ID can be checked on the email that the applicants have received after the submission.
- Applicants who have applied for more than one master have an application ID for each master they
 applied for.
- Applicants with a score lower than 30 out of 60 are not admitted to the written test.
- Applicants not eligible do not fulfilled the admission requirements and/or paid the application fee by the call deadline.
- The written test will be held on Thursday 8th May 2024 on zoom Platform at 8.00 a.m. (Italian time). Admitted applicants will receive an email from master-st@unitn.it including the instruction about the written test.
- In case of absence the applicant will be excluded from the selection process regardless of the reason.

Application ID	Score pre-selection	Outcome
778559	44	Admitted
795614	42	Admitted
783564	39	Admitted
795586	39	Admitted
785242	38	Admitted
779175	38	Admitted
788641	37	Admitted
789087	36	Admitted
795300	36	Admitted
793471	36	Admitted
796269	33	Admitted
780178	32	Admitted



Application ID	Score pre-selection	Outcome
780884	32	Admitted
791892	32	Admitted
794773	31	Admitted
778418	29	Not admitted
782747	29	Not admitted
783588	29	Not admitted
785426	29	Not admitted
787286	29	Not admitted
786504	29	Not admitted
792202	29	Not admitted
796223	29	Not admitted
779142	28	Not admitted
785995	28	Not admitted
781633	27	Not admitted
789387	27	Not admitted
780175	27	Not admitted
793410	27	Not admitted
790426	27	Not admitted
778902	26	Not admitted
783240	26	Not admitted
795962	26	Not admitted
795488	26	Not admitted
793082	24	Not admitted
796206	21	Not admitted
795331	21	Not admitted
794190	20	Not admitted
796177	18	Not admitted
797351	18	Not admitted
779392		Not eligible
780076		Not eligible
785817		Not eligible
795281		Not eligible
784934		Not eligible
796609		Not eligible
797412		Not eligible